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DOUBLES

501

$15
EACH

$540

FRIDAY
8:00 PM

$200

$100

$60

$30

EVENT

FEE

TOTALS

DAY
TIME

1ST

2ND

3RD-4TH

5TH-8TH

DRAW
DOUBLES
CRICKET

$15
EACH

$540

SATURDAY
8:30 PM

$200

$100

$60

$30

MEN’S
SINGLES

501

$25
EACH

$800

SATURDAY
1:30 PM

$300

$150

$75

$50

MEN’S
SINGLES
CRICKET

$25
EACH

$800

SUNDAY
1:30 PM

$300

$150

$75

$50

MIXED
DOUBLES

501

$40
TEAM

$650

SATURDAY
6:00 PM

$200

$100

$75

$50

LADIES
DOUBLES

501

$40
TEAM

$400

SATURDAY
11:30 AM

$200

$100

$50

LADIES
DOUBLES
CRICKET

$40
TEAM

$400

SUNDAY
11:30 AM

$200

$100

$50

LADIES
SINGLES

501

$25
EACH

$400

SATURDAY
2:00 PM

$200

$100

$50

LADIES
SINGLES
CRICKET

$25
EACH

$400

SUNDAY
2:00 PM

$200

$100

$50

MEN’S
DOUBLES

501

$40
TEAM

$800

SATURDAY
11:00 AM

$300

$150

$75

$50

MEN’S
DOUBLES
CRICKET

$40
TEAM

$800

SUNDAY
10:30 AM

$300

$150

$75

$50

JULY 29th THRU 31ST
steel tip dart tournament guaranteed

payout$6,530

2016YUBA SUTTERYUBA SUTTER
Hosted by :  M & L  s ports  &  enterta inment

$84.99 Single King Non-Smoking
$84.99 Double Queen Non-Smoking

Please mention “Dart Tournament”
when making reservations.

DART TOURNAMENT ROOM RATES:

Good through July 31st

SPECIAL ENTRY DISCOUNT!

2 DOUBLES, 2 SINGLES, 2 DRAW DOUBLES
$110.00

530.674.8824
1001 Clark Avenue  •  Yuba City, CA  •  95991

Convention Center
Bonanza

All singles events include a $2 ADO player levy. Management reserves the right to allow entry into tournament. No refunds. No checks accepted unless preapproved.  
TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR:    Steve Moore    916.502.7633    thermaexx@gmail.com    EVENT DIRECTOR:    Debbie Mitchell    530.216.7452    dan95932@yahoo.com 

Participants under 18 must be accompanied by parent. MLSE and the ADO assume no responsibility for any adverse a�ects which dart awards may have on the amateur status of youth participants.

SUMMER
CLASSIC
SUMMER
CLASSIC


