



HOSTED BY: M&L SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT

YUBALSUITIER SUMMER CLASSIC

STEEL TIP DART TOURNAMENT

JULY 29TH THRU 31ST

\$6,530 GUARANTEED PAYOUT

DAY TIME	FRIDAY 8:00 PM	SATURDAY 11:00 AM	SATURDAY 11:30 AM	SATURDAY 1:30 PM	SATURDAY 2:00 PM	SATURDAY 6:00 PM	SATURDAY 8:30 PM	SUNDAY 10:30 AM	SUNDAY 11:30 AM	SUNDAY 1:30 PM	SUNDAY 2:00 PM
EVENT	DRAW DOUBLES 501	MEN'S DOUBLES 501	LADIES DOUBLES 501	MEN'S SINGLES 501	LADIES SINGLES 501	MIXED DOUBLES 501	DRAW DOUBLES CRICKET	MEN'S DOUBLES CRICKET	LADIES DOUBLES CRICKET	MEN'S SINGLES CRICKET	LADIES SINGLES CRICKET
FEE	\$15 EACH	\$40 TEAM	\$40 TEAM	\$25 EACH	\$25 EACH	\$40 TEAM	\$15 EACH	\$40 TEAM	\$40 TEAM	\$25 EACH	\$25 EACH
1ST	\$200	\$300	\$200	\$300	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$300	\$200	\$300	\$200
2ND	\$100	\$150	\$100	\$150	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$150	\$100	\$150	\$100
3RD-4TH	\$60	\$75	\$50	\$75	\$50	\$75	\$60	\$75	\$50	\$75	\$50
5TH-8TH	\$30	\$50		\$50		\$50	\$30	\$50		\$50	
TOTALS	\$540	\$800	\$400	\$800	\$400	\$650	\$540	\$800	\$400	\$800	\$400

\$110.00

2 DOUBLES, 2 SINGLES, 2 DRAW DOUBLES

Bonanza Convention Center

1001 Clark Avenue • Yuba City, CA • 95991 **530.674.8824**

DART TOURNAMENT ROOM RATES:

\$84.99 Single King Non-Smoking \$84.99 Double Queen Non-Smoking

Good through July 31st

Please mention "Dart Tournament" when making reservations.

TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR: Steve Moore 916.502.7633 thermaexx@gmail.com EVENT DIRECTOR: Debbie Mitchell 530.216.7452 dan95932@yahoo.com